
LOT 14 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

AFD 1011-2805, WD 1028-321.

JONES CURTIS/JONES LYNETTE
222 SW CROSS POINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03051-114

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/10/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

405,955
115,628
55,000

576,583
148,344
428,239

HX HB 51,411
376,828
576,583

0

583,590

1028/0321 10/08/2004 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

JONES

1011/2805 4/05/2004 AG Q V 41,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER GIEBEIG

CURTIS & LYNETTE JO

2026
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33459 GARAGE 224 10/14/2015

26468 POOL 245 12/03/2007

22407 SFR 735 12/20/2004

2006HX Base Yr

222 SW CROSS POINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,726 121.6002 136.19 507,444 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3012

BAS 2,007 100 2,007 218,666

FGR 456 55 251 27,347

FOP 340 30 102 11,113

FOP 720 30 216 23,534

FUS 1,005 100 1,005 109,497

UST 323 45 145 15,798

4,851 3,726 405,955

BAS= W11FOP= N12 W60 S12 E60$ W60 S33 E10 FOP= S10 E46 N10 W6
S4 W13 N2 W8 S2 W13 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E13 N2 E8 S2 E13 N4 FGR= E21
N29 W4 S9 W17 S20$ N20 E17 N9 E4 N4$ PTR= N30 FUS= N19 W21 S5
W12 S8 W21 UST= N13 W17 S19 E17 N6$ S16 E12 N2 E9 S2 E12 N10
E21$ S30$.
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4
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,416.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,540

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 23 40 920.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 37,352

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 780.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,340

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 66,396

6 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

115,628

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


